J-X
J
FTH SERIES HEATERS
FTH Series
Omega® flow through heaters are designed primarily
for providing heat that regulates liquid temperature from
32 to 88ºC (90 to 190°F). The heaters have a titanium
element that resists corrosion. The flow through tube

 •   Heaters failures due to insufficient flow or due to dry
firing, the heater is not covered under warranty
 •   Heater should always be mounted so that the water
outlet is elevated a minimum of 3" above the water inlet
(see figure A)
 •   When using piping smaller than 11⁄2", the heater is to be
mounted in a vertical orientation. Fluid flow is to enter
at the bottom and exit out the top (see figure B)
 •   Minimum connecting pipe diameter is 3⁄4"
 •   Piping connections are to meet all local plumbing codes
 •   Electrical connections must be performed in
accordance with articles 250 and 680 of the National
Electric Code and by a qualified electrician
 To Order
 Model no.  wattage Voltage Phase AMP draw
 FTH-1500-120  1500 120 1 Ø 12.5
 FTH-2000-240  2000 240 1 Ø 8.3
 FTH-3000-240  3000 240 1 Ø 12.5
 FTH-4000-240  4000 240 1 Ø 16.7
 FTH-5000-240  5000 240 1 Ø 20.8
 FTH-6000-240  6000 240 1 Ø 25.0
Comes complete with operator’s manual.
Ordering Examples: FTH-1500-120, flow through heater, 1.5 kW.
FTH-2000-240, flow through heater, 2 kW.
Water In